
Jumping Equitation Master Scoresheet

JE1a Class: 10 yrs & under 50cm Event: Official Jumping Equitation Club: Oxenford Date:

110 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

1 Evie Mcconnell BANKSIA Nerang 65.5 0.0 59.55% 2 9 79.00 0.00 65.83% 2 9 18 2 Q2

2 Charlie Hatfield DESTINED TO BE SGVPC 66.5 0.0 60.45% 1 10 85.00 0.00 70.83% 1 10 20 1 Q2

5 Aria Jensen TANLEE ECLIPSE Jimboomba 0.0 0.0 0.00% E 0 78.00 0.00 65.00% 3 7.5 7.5 7 Q1

3 Bella Kaplan DEEJAY GOLD BY DESIGN Nerang 64.0 0.0 58.18% 3 8 74.50 0.00 62.08% 6 4.5 12.5 4 Q2

10 Raven Carter DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH Jimboomba 49.0 0.0 44.55% 6 5 75.50 0.00 62.92% 5 6 11 6 Q1

6 Alaska Carter THORNBIRD Jimboomba 61.5 0.0 55.91% 5 6 78.00 0.00 65.00% 3 7.5 13.5 3 Q2

7 Charlie Hatfield FL DREAMCATCHER SGVPC 63.0 0.0 57.27% 4 7 74.50 0.00 62.08% 6 4.5 11.5 5 Q2

Round 1 Round 2 Overall

1st = Charlie Hatfield 1st = 1st =

2nd = Evie Mcconnell 2nd = 2nd =

3rd = Bella Kaplan 3rd = 3rd =

4th = Charlie Hatfield 4th =

5th = Alaska Carter 5th = 5th =

Charlie Hatfield Charlie Hatfield

Q

24/02/24

No Rider Horse Club
Round 1 Round 2 (with task) Final Result

9:32 AM

Result Published

Evie Mcconnell

Aria Jensen

Alaska Carter

Raven Carter

Evie Mcconnell

Alaska Carter

Bella Kaplan

Charlie Hatfield



Jumping Equitation Master Scoresheet

JE1b Class: 12 yrs & under 50cm Event: Official Jumping Equitation Club: Oxenford Date:

110 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

11 Teigan Brooks PROMISE OF REYN Oxenford 0.0 0.0 0.00% E 0 0.00 0.00 0.00% E 0 0 E -

13 Zoe Statham MIRRABOOKA PEACHES AND CREAM Burpengary 60.0 65.5 57.05% 1 10 74.50 0.00 62.08% 1 10 20 1 Q2

14 Eva Kruger HARRINGTON PARK CHARMED (LILLY) Oxenford 0.0 0.0 0.00% E 0 0.00 0.00 0.00% E 0 0 E -

Round 1 Round 2 Overall

1st = Zoe Statham 1st = 1st =

Q

Zoe Statham Zoe Statham

24/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
Round 1 Round 2 (with task) Final Result



Jumping Equitation Master Scoresheet

JE2 Class: 12 yrs & under 60cm Event: Official Jumping Equitation Club: Oxenford Date:

110 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

20 Indigo Duckworth IRISH CREAM Tallebudgera 64.0 60.5 56.59% 3 8 81.00 0.00 67.50% 3 8 16 3 Q2

22 Ashlin Grimmond WILLOW Gumdale 59.5 62.0 55.23% 4 7 77.50 0.00 64.58% 4 7 14 4 Q2

23 Lucinda Bennett FINNEGAN Southport 64.0 66.5 59.32% 2 9 82.50 0.00 68.75% 2 9 18 2 Q2

21 Eva Kruger DANCER (GARNET XOTIC) Oxenford 0.0 0.0 0.00% E 0 0.00 0.00 0.00% HC 0 0 E -

24 Olivia Stevenson FIREFLY PARK GOLDEN LOTTERY Redlands 74.0 66.5 63.86% 1 10 83.00 0.00 69.17% 1 10 20 1 Q2

Round 1 Round 2 Overall

1st = Olivia Stevenson 1st = 1st =

2nd = Lucinda Bennett 2nd = 2nd =

3rd = Indigo Duckworth 3rd = 3rd =

4th = Ashlin Grimmond 4th = 4th =

24/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
Round 1 Round 2 (with task) Final Result

Q

Olivia Stevenson Olivia Stevenson

Lucinda Bennett

Indigo Duckworth

Ashlin Grimmond

Lucinda Bennett

Indigo Duckworth

Ashlin Grimmond



Jumping Equitation Master Scoresheet

JE3 Class: 12 yrs & under 70cm Event: Official Jumping Equitation Club: Oxenford Date:

110 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

30 Katelyn Didlick CHELTRA SHAKESPEARE Nerang 65.5 58.0 56.14% 4 7 0.00 0.00 0.00% E 0 7 5 Q1

31 Rubie Schleimer-Newman GAROZZO Tallebudgera 67.5 67.0 61.14% 2 9 0.00 0.00 0.00% E 0 9 3 Q1

32 Priya Mohrholz TOKAYLA LODGE VIVASHOUS Tamborine 0.0 0.0 0.00% E 0 51.00 48.00 41.25% 3 8 8 4 -

33 Maiya Pang RAVEN SGVPC 67.0 77.0 65.45% 1 10 61.00 74.00 56.25% 2 9 19 1 Q2

34 Teigan Brooks GOOD GOLLY MISS LOLLY Oxenford 65.0 62.0 57.73% 3 8 68.00 79.00 61.25% 1 10 18 2 Q2

Round 1 Round 2 Overall

1st = Maiya Pang 1st = 1st =

2nd = Rubie Schleimer-Newman 2nd = 2nd =

3rd = Teigan Brooks 3rd = 3rd =

4th = Katelyn Didlick 4th =

5th =

24/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
Round 1 Round 2 (with task) Final Result

Q

Teigan Brooks Maiya Pang

Maiya Pang

Priya Mohrholz

Teigan Brooks

Rubie Schleimer-Newman

Priya Mohrholz

Katelyn Didlick



Jumping Equitation Master Scoresheet

JE4 Class: 13 & under 26 yrs 70cm Event: Official Jumping Equitation Club: Oxenford Date:

110 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

40 Keira Burgermeister LACALLOSH APPLES Mudgeeraba 73.5 73.0 66.59% 3 8 71.00 71.50 59.38% 6 5 13 4 Q2

41 Zoe Mohrholz IT'S SYLVESTER Tamborine 0.0 0.0 0.00% E 0 64.00 74.50 57.71% 8 3 3 9 Q1

42 Sienna Tombs ATLANTIC BLUE Tallebudgera 69.0 72.0 64.09% 6 5 75.50 72.00 61.46% 4 7 12 5 Q2

43 Amber Rooke FOX SUNDAY Woodford 73.5 74.0 67.05% 2 9 77.00 72.50 62.29% 2 9 18 2 Q2

45 Eva Strotton ESSCORT DOMINATOR Tallebudgera 72.0 68.0 63.64% 7 4 70.50 74.50 60.42% 5 6 10 6 Q2

46 Kaitlin Bellamy PICKLES Southport 70.0 65.0 61.36% 8 3 0.00 0.00 0.00% E 0 3 8 Q1

48 Greta Douglas NOT A BAD BET Tallebudgera 76.0 80.0 70.91% 1 10 75.50 73.50 62.08% 3 8 18 1 Q2

49 Maya Mulready APOLLO Tallebudgera 59.0 46.0 47.73% 13 0 65.00 72.50 57.29% 9 2 2 10 Q1

50 Angel b Ferguson WYEVALE SHOOTING STAR Oxenford 74.0 71.0 65.91% 4 7 80.00 74.50 64.38% 1 10 17 3 Q2

51 Phillipa Bennett INDIE Southport 69.5 75.0 65.68% 5 6 66.50 72.50 57.92% 7 4 10 7 Q2

52 Katelyn Burgess KB MAD DASH Greenbank 58.0 67.0 56.82% 12 0 0.00 0.00 0.00% E 0 0 14 Q1

53 Liliana Knight REMINGTON Tallbudgera 0.0 0.0 0.00% E 0 0.00 0.00 0.00% E 0 0 E -

55 Brooke Robertson SCOVERMAN Greenbank 59.5 69.0 58.41% 10 1 0.00 0.00 0.00% E 0 1 13 Q1

56 Alaisdair West GALILEO Tamborine 63.5 64.0 57.95% 11 0 60.00 66.00 52.50% 10 1 1 12 Q1

57 Zoe Perry DUKE Tallebudgera 66.0 68.0 60.91% 9 2 0.00 0.00 0.00% E 0 2 11 Q1

Round 1 Round 2 Overall

1st = Greta Douglas 1st = 1st =

2nd = Amber Rooke 2nd = 2nd =

3rd = Keira Burgermeister 3rd = 3rd =

4th = Angel b Ferguson 4th = 4th =

5th = Phillipa Bennett 5th = 5th =

24/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
Round 1 Round 2 (with task) Final Result

Q

Angel b Ferguson Greta Douglas

Amber Rooke

Greta Douglas

Sienna Tombs

Eva Strotton

Amber Rooke

Angel b Ferguson

Keira Burgermeister

Sienna Tombs



Jumping Equitation Master Scoresheet

JE5 Class: 13 & under 26 yrs 80cm Event: Official Jumping Equitation Club: Oxenford Date:

110 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

60 Isabel Nielsen DUELL ESSCORT Tallebudgera 72.0 66.0 62.73% 5 6 81.00 93.00 72.50% 2 9 15 2 Q2

61 Sophie Greiner ZELDA Tallebudgera 62.5 63.0 57.05% 7 4 77.00 84.00 67.08% 8 3 7 8 Q2

63 Shani Massignani ABSTRACT ART Tallebudgera 78.0 74.5 69.32% 2 9 68.00 75.00 59.58% 10 1 10 7 Q2

64 Irish Kerr IT'S A PUNT Tallebudgera 74.5 75.0 HC 0 68.00 76.00 60.00% 9 2 2 10 Q1

65 Kate Scott JUMP ON BOAD Greenbank 80.0 74.5 70.23% 1 10 84.00 91.00 72.92% 1 10 20 1 Q2

66 Greta Douglas WALLANDRA PARK AVA Tallebudgera 65.5 68.5 60.91% 6 5 86.00 85.00 71.25% 5 6 11 5 Q2

67 Macy Bozicevic THE NOTORIOUS D.I.G Tallebudgera 71.0 66.0 HC 0 82.00 84.00 HC 0 0 HC Q2

69 Madison Robertson PUBLISHING POWER Greenbank 48.0 55.5 47.05% 8 3 82.00 90.00 71.67% 3 7.5 10.5 6 Q1

70 Brooke Robertson PRINCE DAT Greenbank 0.0 0.0 0.00% E 0 81.00 87.00 70.00% 6 5 5 9 Q1

71 Eloise Krieger ESB GOLDEN KNOT Redlands 70.0 73.0 65.00% 4 7 91.00 81.00 71.67% 3 7.5 14.5 3 Q2

72 Lilly Morrissey LITTLE STUART Nerang 68.0 77.5 66.14% 3 8 82.00 80.00 67.50% 7 4 12 4 Q2

Round 1 Round 2 Overall

1st = Kate Scott 1st = 1st =

2nd = Shani Massignani 2nd = 2nd =

3rd = Lilly Morrissey 3rd = 3rd =

4th = Eloise Krieger 4th =

5th = Isabel Nielsen 5th = 5th =

24/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
Round 1 Round 2 (with task) Final Result

Q

Kate Scott Kate Scott

Isabel Nielsen

Madison Robertson

Eloise Krieger

Greta Douglas

Isabel Nielsen

Eloise Krieger

Lilly Morrissey

Greta Douglas



Jumping Equitation Master Scoresheet

JE6 Class: 13 & under 26 yrs 90cm Event: Official Jumping Equitation Club: Oxenford Date:

110 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

80 Sienna Tombs NATREME REGAL DREAMER Tallebudgera 81.0 71.0 69.09% 1 10 78.50 84.00 67.71% 3 8 18 1 Q2

82 Phillipa Bennett RESOLVE C Southport 0.0 0.0 0.00% E 0 83.50 88.00 71.46% 2 9 9 5 Q1

83 Taylor Wildermoth ROULETTE'S DARKEST NIGHT Tallebudgera 58.0 54.0 HC 0 77.50 87.00 HC 0 0 HC Q1

84 Arianna Sing SCARLETT O HARA Jimboomba 66.0 66.0 60.00% 4 7 82.50 95.00 73.96% 1 10 17 2 Q2

85 Lucy Prevost ELYSIAN FIELDS CLASSIC GIRL Redlands 76.5 70.5 66.82% 2 9 78.00 83.00 67.08% 4 7 16 3 Q2

86 Mitchell West TAINOS Tamborine 71.5 66.0 HC 0 72.00 80.00 HC 0 0 HC Q2

87 Naomi Brett RED RED ROSE Maroochy 72.5 69.0 64.32% 3 8 75.50 78.00 63.96% 5 6 14 4 Q2

Round 1 Round 2 Overall

1st = Sienna Tombs 1st = 1st =

2nd = Lucy Prevost 2nd = 2nd =

3rd = Naomi Brett 3rd = 3rd =

4th = Arianna Sing 4th = 4th =

5th = 5th =

24/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
Round 1 Round 2 (with task) Final Result

Q

Arianna Sing Sienna Tombs

Phillipa Bennett

Sienna Tombs

Naomi Brett

Arianna Sing

Lucy Prevost

Naomi Brett

Phillipa Bennett

Lucy Prevost



Jumping Equitation Master Scoresheet

JE7 Class: 13 & under 26 yrs 100cm Event: Official Jumping Equitation Club: Oxenford Date:

110 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

90 Shani Massignani KTL  CIENNA Tallebudgera 86.0 0.0 78.18% 1 10 0.00 0.00 0.00% E 0 10 2 Q1

91 Irish Kerr DRINKS ON DECO Tallebudgera 70.0 0.0 63.64% 2 9 78.00 83.00 67.08% 1 10 19 1 Q2

Round 1 Round 2 Overall

1st = Shani Massignani 1st = 1st =

2nd = Irish Kerr 2nd =

24/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
Round 1 Round 2 (with task) Final Result

Q

Irish Kerr Irish Kerr

Shani Massignani



Jumping Equitation Master Scoresheet

JE8 Class: Seniors Event: Unofficial Jumping Equitation Club: Oxenford Date:

110 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

58 Kelly Tombs WFW ICARUS Tallebudgera 72.0 77.0 67.73% 3 8 66.5 67.0 55.63% 11 0 8 3

59 Danielle Edwards MISS TRISTA Oxenford 73.5 82.0 70.68% 2 9 78.0 81.5 66.46% 1 10 19 1

62 Alana Perry WIILOWBANK KALEIDOSCOPE Tallebudgera 60.0 69.0 58.64% 7 4 74.0 88.0 67.50% 7 4 8 2

Overall

1st =

2nd =

3rd =

No Rider Horse Club
Round 1

Result Published

9:32 AM

Danielle Edwards

24/02/24

Round 2 (with task) Final Result

Alana Perry

Kelly Tombs



Jumping Equitation Master Scoresheet

JE9 Class: 12 & under Event: Unofficial Jumping Equitation Club: Oxenford Date:

110 120

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

100 Katelyn Didlick SHEFFIELD LODGE ENRAPTURE Nerang 70.0 0.0 63.64% 1 10 78.50 0.00 65.42% 1 10 20 1

101 Chloe Love CUSTER Oxenford 49.0 0.0 44.55% 5 6 66.00 0.00 55.00% 4 7 13 5

105 James Lornie (Leadline) MOONSHINE Southport 59.5 0.0 6 5 68.50 0.00 6 5 10 6

102 Charlee Kelava SHAH ROMEO Oxenford 63.0 0.0 57.27% 3 8 64.00 0.00 53.33% 5 6 14 4

103 Amahlia Stevenson CHARALOOK AMBASSADOR Redlands 62.0 0.0 56.36% 4 7 72.50 0.00 60.42% 3 8 15 3

4 Violet Edwards (Leadline) HILLTOP RUSTIC SPIRIT Oxenford 55.0 0.0 6 5 66.00 0.00 6 5 10 6

104 Ryan Lornie FRANKIE Southport 66.5 0.0 60.45% 2 9 75.50 0.00 62.92% 2 9 18 2

Round 1 Round 2 Overall

1st = Katelyn Didlick 1st = 1st =

2nd = Ryan Lornie 2nd = 2nd =

3rd = Charlee Kelava 3rd = 3rd =

4th = Amahlia Stevenson 4th = 4th =

5th = Chloe Love 5th = 5th =

No Rider Horse Club
Round 1

Result Published

9:32 AM

Katelyn Didlick Katelyn Didlick

Ryan Lornie

24/02/24

Round 2 (with task) Final Result

Amahlia Stevenson

Chloe Love

Charlee Kelava

Ryan Lornie

Amahlia Stevenson

Charlee Kelava

Chloe Love



Showjumping Master Scoresheet

SJ3 Class: 13 - 26 yrs 100cm Event: Official Showjumping Club: Oxenford Date:

Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear?
Overall 

Points

Final

Place
Q

23 Shani Massignani KTL CIENNA Tallebudgera 3 8 2 9 3 8 25 2 -

24 Kate Scott KS MISS CALLI GIRL Greenbank 4 7 0 2 9 16 3 -

25 Lyla Simpson BOUNCE Jimboomba E 0 0 E 0 0 6 -

26 Isabella Blunt WARREGO SPIRO Burpengary E 0 0 1 10 Y 10 4 Q1

27 Mikayla Bartie ENIGMA STAR Southport 1 10 Y 1 10 Y 4 7 27 1 Q2

28 Shaeleigh Wilmot LASSETERS REEF Toorbul 2 9 Y 0 0 9 5 Q1

1st = Mikayla Bartie

2nd = Shani Massignani

3rd = Kate Scott

4th = Isabella Blunt

5th = Shaeleigh Wilmot

Final Result

25/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
AM5 AM7 TWO PHASE



Showjumping Master Scoresheet

SJ4 Class: 13 - 26 yrs 90cm Event: Official Showjumping Club: Oxenford Date:

Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear?
Overall 

Points

Final

Place
Q

10 Mia Jensen WELCOME STRANGER Greenbank 1 10 Y 1 10 Y 7 4 Y 24 1 Q3

11 Zoe Perry WILLOWBANK KALEIDOSCOPE Tallebudgera 4 7 Y 0 9 2 Y 9 10 Q2

12 Sienna Tombs NATREME REGAL DREAMER Tallebudgera 6 5 Y 7 4 Y 0 9 8 Q2

13 Calli Robertson BELLE PHLYNN PARK WARRIOR LADYMaroochy 5 6 Y 8 3 0 9 9 Q1

14 Sara Browning BALLARA PARK COLOSSUS Beaudesert 3 8 Y 0 1 10 Y 18 4 Q2

15 Irish Kerr DRINKS ON DECO Tallebudgera 9 2 3 8 Y 3 8 Y 18 5 Q2

16 Phillipa Bennett RESOLVE C Southport 7 4 Y 9 2 4 7 Y 13 6 Q2

17 Macy Bozicevic THE NOTORIOUS D.I.G Tallebudgera 0 4 7 Y E 0 Y 7 11 Q2

18 Taylor Wildermoth ROULETTE'S DARKEST NIGHT Tallebudgera 10 1 10 1 8 3 Y 5 12 Q1

19 Arianna Sing SCARLETT O HARA Jimboomba 2 9 Y 6 5 Y 5 6 Y 20 3 Q3

20 Lucy Prevost ELYSIAN FIELDS CLASSIC GIRL Redlands 8 3 2 9 Y 2 9 Y 21 2 Q2

21 Tihana North SUPER DOCS GOLD RUSH Mudgeeraba 0 5 6 Y 6 5 Y 11 7 Q2

22 Alyssa Jurlina CELTIC MADAM CURIE Redlands E 0 0 0 Y 0 13 Q1

1st = Mia Jensen

2nd = Lucy Prevost

3rd = Arianna Sing

4th = Sara Browning

5th = Irish Kerr

Final Result

25/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
AM5 AM7 TWO PHASE



Showjumping Master Scoresheet

SJ5 Class: 13 - 26 yrs 80cm Event: Official Showjumping Club: Oxenford Date:

Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear?
Overall 

Points

Final

Place
Q

30 Isabel Nielsen DUELL ESSCORT Tallebudgera 3 8 Y 8 3 5 6 Y 17 5 Q2

31 Sophie Greiner ZELDA Tallebudgera 5 6 1 10 Y 1 10 Y 26 1 Q2

32 Grace Frawley THE CROSSING DIESEL Tallebudgera 0 E 0 10 1 Y 1 12 Q1

33 Matilda Winn ACE Tamborine 0 E 0 3 8 Y 8 8 Q1

35 Greta Douglas WALLANDRA PARK AVA Tallebudgera 0 6 5 9 2 Y 7 9 Q1

36 Angel b Ferguson WYEVALE SHOOTING STAR Oxenford 8 3 2 9 Y 2 9 Y 21 3 Q2

38 Isabella Blunt CONSTELLATION R Burpengary 4 7 Y 5 6 6 5 Y 18 4 Q2

40 Madison Robertson PUBLISHING POWER Greenbank 2 9 Y 7 4 8 3 Y 16 6 Q2

41 Brooke Robertson PRINCE DAT Greenbank 1 10 Y 4 7 Y 4 7 Y 24 2 Q3

42 Caitlin Roach MADCALL SGVPC E 0 9 2 7 4 Y 6 10 Q1

43 Lilly Morrissey LITTLE STUART Nerang 6 5 3 8 Y 0 13 7 Q1

44 Naomi Brett RED RED ROSE Maroochy 7 4 10 1 0 5 11 -

1st = Sophie Greiner

2nd = Brooke Robertson

3rd = Angel b Ferguson

4th = Isabella Blunt

5th = Isabel Nielsen

Final Result

25/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
AM5 AM7 TWO PHASE



Showjumping Master Scoresheet

SJ6 Class: 13 - 26 yrs 70cm Event: Official Showjumping Club: Oxenford Date:

Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear?
Overall 

Points

Final

Place
Q

50 Keira Burgermeister LACALLOSH APPLES Mudgeeraba 4 7 Y 0 0 7 9 Q1

51 Madison Latcham BELLISTEROS Oxenford 0 8 3 Y 0 Y 3 12 Q2

52 Hollee Rizzo ELJOSA SAPPHIRE Mudgeeraba 1 10 Y 2 9 Y 1 10 Y 29 1 Q3

53 Sienna Tombs ATLANTIC BLUE Tallebudgera 8 3 1 10 Y 2 9 Y 22 2 Q2

55 Annie Horn TTF LARRY Runcorn 10 1 0 0 1 14 -

56 Eva Strotton ESSCORT DOMINATOR Tallebudgera 2 9 Y 3 8 Y 7 4 Y 21 3 Q3

57 Kaitlin Bellamy QUINNIE Southport 3 8 Y 7 4 Y 6 5 Y 17 5 Q3

58 Lola Murray A SPLASH OF HARMONY Tallebudgera 6 5 Y 4 7 Y 5 6 Y 18 4 Q3

59 Piper Myatt CYCLONE PATH Tallebudgera 0 0 0 Y 0 15 Q1

60 Greta Douglas NOT A BAD BET Tallebudgera 0 0 8 3 Y 3 12 Q1

61 Maya Mulready APOLLO Tallebudgera 9 2 10 1 3 8 Y 11 7 Q1

62 Lotus Locke FIREFLY PARK ROYAL DIAMOND Greenbank 7 4 Y 0 10 1 Y 5 11 Q2

63 Phillipa Bennett INDIE Southport E 0 5 6 Y 4 7 Y 13 6 Q2

64 Katelyn Burgess KB MAD DASH Greenbank 0 6 5 Y 0 5 10 Q1

65 Liliana Knight REMINGTON Tallebudgera 0 0 E 0 0 15 -

68 Brooke Robertson SCOVERMAN Greenbank 0 0 0 Y 0 15 Q1

69 Rosie Downes YICHUN BLITZ Rathdowney 5 6 Y 9 2 Y 9 2 Y 10 8 Q3

1st = Hollee Rizzo

2nd = Sienna Tombs

3rd = Eva Strotton

4th = Lola Murray

5th = Kaitlin Bellamy

Final Result

25/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
AM5 AM7 TWO PHASE



Showjumping Master Scoresheet

SJ7 Class: 12 yrs & under 80cm Event: #N/A Club: Oxenford Date:

Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear?
Overall 

Points

Final

Place
Q

76 Mia Brennan ELM TREE MUSIC MAN Nerang 1 10 Y 1 10 Y 1 10 Y 30 1 Q3

77 Teigan Brooks GOOD GOLLY MISS LOLLY Oxenford 2 9 Y 3 8 Y 2 9 26 2 Q2

78 Karina Reeve-Johnson PADME Moggill 0 2 9 Y 3 8 17 3 Q1

1st = Mia Brennan

2nd = Teigan Brooks

3rd = Karina Reeve-Johnson

Final Result

25/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
AM5 AM7 TWO PHASE



Showjumping Master Scoresheet

SJ8 Class: 12 yrs & under 70cm Event: Official Showjumping Club: Oxenford Date:

Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear?
Overall 

Points

Final

Place
Q

94 Isla Taylor VALERIE Burpengary 0 2 9 Y 1 10 Y 19 4 Q2

91 Katelyn Didlick CHELTRA SHAKESPEARE Nerang 3 8 6 5 2 9 Y 22 2 Q1

92 Priya Mohrholz TOKAYLA LODGE VIVASHOUS Tamborine E 0 E 0 E 0 0 -

96 Matilda Christian MCARTHURPARC MISSOURI Hendra E 0 1 10 Y 4 7 Y 17 5 Q2

97 Maiya Pang RAVEN SGVPC 2 9 5 6 5 6 Y 21 3 Q1

98 Karina Reeve-johnson TREMAYNE BLUE SAPPHIRE (DEXTER)Moggill 1 10 Y 4 7 3 8 Y 25 1 Q2

95 Isla Taylor RIVER DOWNS ASTRAL Burpengary 0 3 8 E 0 8 6 -

1st = Karina Reeve-johnson

2nd = Katelyn Didlick

3rd = Maiya Pang

4th = Isla Taylor

5th = Matilda Christian

Final Result

25/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
AM5 AM7 TWO PHASE



Showjumping Master Scoresheet

SJ9 Class: 12 yrs & under 60cm Event: Official Showjumping Club: Oxenford Date:

Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear?
Overall 

Points

Final

Place
Q

100 Indigo Duckworth IRISH CREAM Tallebudgera 1 10 Y 2 9 Y 1 10 Y 29 1 Q3

104 Mia Davis AMARANDA RENAE RHI RHI Mudgeeraba 0 4 7 4 7 14 4 -

105 Lucinda Bennett FINNEGAN Southport 2 9 Y 3 8 2 9 Y 26 2 Q2

103 Eva Kruger DANCER (GARNET XOTIC) Oxenford E 0 1 10 Y 3 8 18 3 Q1

1st = Indigo Duckworth

2nd = Lucinda Bennett

3rd = Eva Kruger

4th = Mia Davis

Final Result

25/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
AM5 AM7 TWO PHASE



Showjumping Master Scoresheet

SJ10 Class: 10 yrs & under 60cm Event: Unofficial Showjumping Club: Oxenford Date:

Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear?
Overall 

Points

Final

Place
Q

113 Charlie Hatfield DESTINED TO BE SGVPC E 0 5 6 E 0 6 5 -

110 Evie Mcconnell BANKSIA Nerang 2 9 Y 3 8 Y 3 8 Y 25 3 Q3

111 Audrey-May Geraghty WADELEE CARTIER Oxenford 1 10 Y 2 9 Y 2 9 Y 28 2 Q3

114 Charlie Hatfield FL DREAMCATCHER SGVPC 3 8 1 10 Y 1 10 Y 28 1 Q2

115 Bella Kaplan DEEJAY GOLD BY DESIGN Nerang E 0 4 7 E 0 7 4 -

1st = Charlie Hatfield

2nd = Audrey-May Geraghty

3rd = Evie Mcconnell

4th = Bella Kaplan

5th = Charlie Hatfield

Final Result

25/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
AM5 AM7 TWO PHASE



Showjumping Master Scoresheet

SJ11 Class: Seniors Event: Unofficial Showjumping Club: Oxenford Date:

Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear?
Overall 

Points

Final

Place

72 Alana Perry DUKE (70cm) Tallebudgera 0 E 0 8 3 Y 3 1

73 Jackie Frawley OAKEY POKE (70cm) Tallebudgera 0 10 1 10 1 Y 2 2

45 Kelly Tombs WFW ICARUS (70cm) Tallebudgera 0 0 0 Y 0 4

74 Danielle Edwards MISS TRISTA (70cm) Oxenford 10 1 0 0 Y 1 3

1st = Alana Perry

2nd = Jackie Frawley

3rd = Danielle Edwards

4th = Kelly Tombs

Final Result

25/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
AM5 AM7 TWO PHASE



Showjumping Master Scoresheet

SJ12 Class: Under 26 yrs 50cm Event: Unofficial Showjumping Club: Oxenford Date:

Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear? Place Points Clear?
Overall 

Points

Final

Place

80 Katelyn Didlick SHEFFIELD LODGE ENRAPTURE Nerang 2 9 4 7 5 6 Y 22 2

81 Audrey-May Geraghty BLACK BEAUTY Oxenford 3 8 1 10 Y 1 10 Y 28 1

85 Jazmyn Locke DEAD MAN'S HAND Greenbank E 0 5 6 4 7 Y 13 6

86 Charlee Kelava SHAH ROMEO Oxenford 4 7 3 8 6 5 20 3

87 Emma Kilborn LUCY Southport 5 6 E 0 2 9 Y 15 5

88 Mikayla Bartie ALASKA Southport 1 10 Y E 0 E 0 10 7

89 Juke Loxton FLISS FLOSS Mudgeeraba 0 2 9 3 8 Y 17 4

1st = Audrey-May Geraghty

2nd = Katelyn Didlick

3rd = Charlee Kelava

4th = Juke Loxton

5th = Emma Kilborn

Final Result

25/02/24 Result Published

9:32 AM

No Rider Horse Club
AM5 AM7 TWO PHASE


